Classifica Definitiva

ORI BO - Eventi di orienteering a Bologna - 2" prova

Data creazione: 2026/01/27 16:05:13

Data: 10/12/2016

Categoria: DIR

Pos.
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Nome

LAMBERTINI Sebastiano

OGNIBENE Francesco
GROSSI Maria Eugenia
MURER Fabio
AMADESI Fabio
LUCCHI Ludovico
FARES Giulia
CORSINI Francesca
SANTI Niccolo
RONTINI Massimo
MELA Carlotta
MURER Lucia
LAMBERTINI Paolo
BERNAGOZZI Marisa
SANTUARI Davide
ROSSI Veronica

Categoria: DIR1

Pos.
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Nome

CURZIO Samuele
MANNOCCI Enrico
PITTAU Lorenzo

CALLIGOLA Alessandro

ANGELI llian

BUSSI Mauro

VESCHI Michele
GABROWSKI Karol
MARZOLINI Michela
SANTUARI Alessandro
RAMPONI Vittorio

DE NARDIS Francesca
PAONE Martina
MARZOLINI Gabriele
GUIDI Massimo
BIGNAMI Giuliano
LANZARINI Sofia
PETTENO Anna
PAONE Francesca
BONAIUTI Elisa
SANTI Simona
VALENTE Tommaso
CAVARA Massimiliano

Societa

POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.

ASDS CARCHIDIO-STROCCHI
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO

Societa

POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.

G. S. Orienteering Folgore A.S.D.

ASDS CARCHIDIO-STROCCHI

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO
A.S.D. ISTITUTO COMPRENSIVO CROCE
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.

C.U.S. BOLOGNA A.S.D.

Tempo
00:12:49
00:12:57
00:13:22
00:13:27
00:14:21
00:16:38
00:16:41
00:16:59
00:17:24
00:18:35
00:18:56
00:20:36
00:21:00
00:22:15
00:25:40
00:41:22

Tempo
00:22:35
00:23:23
00:24:33
00:26:32
00:27:49
00:28:24
00:28:57
00:29:27
00:29:38
00:29:42
00:30:04
00:30:33
00:31:06
00:31:19
00:33:20
00:34:46
00:36:20
00:36:21
00:39:10
00:39:19
00:40:00
00:49:43
00:00:00



NP MANNOCCI Daniele

PM

ANGELI Giancarlo

Categoria: DIR2

Pos.
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Nome

RONTINI Mattia
DISSETTE Giulia
TOCCI Amanda
D'AMICO Dario
NANNI Luciano
GRECO Giovanni
SALGO' Stefano
VESCHI Francesco
SANTUARI Nicolo
GRISENTI Alessia
MANNOCCI Luca
PIRILLO Giorgia

POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.
G. S. Orienteering Folgore A.S.D.

Societa

ASDS CARCHIDIO-STROCCHI

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO
Polisportiva Circolo Dozza A.S.D.
Polisportiva Circolo Dozza A.S.D.

A.S.D. ISTITUTO COMPRENSIVO CROCE
A.S.D. ISTITUTO COMPRENSIVO CROCE
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO

00:00:00
00:33:54

Tempo
00:21:25
00:23:53
00:24:09
00:24:17
00:24:53
00:25:27
00:26:17
00:26:20
00:29:22
00:31:39
00:32:22
00:46:11



